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328 State Representative in General Court

STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

First

Barnstable

District

Brewster .

Dennis . .

.

Harwich . .

Yarmouth

TOTALS

Democratic Primary

142

248

214

237

841

137 354

168 426 987

103 566 366

612 1314 450

944 2443 2157

58 752

169 1999

80 1329

155 2772

462 6852

State Election

First

Barnstable

District
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Second
Barnstable

District

Barnstable

Sandwich .

TOTALS

Second
Barnstable

District

Barnstable

Pet. 1 ...

2 ...

3N ..

3S ..

4 ...

5 ...

6 ...

7 ...

Sandwich
Pet. 1 . .

.

2 ...

TOTALS

Democratic Primary

11

3452
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STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

Third

Barnstable

District

Bourne. . .

Falmouth

.

Mashpee .

TOTALS

Third

Barnstable

District

Bourne
Pet 1 . .

2 ..

3 ..

4 . .

Falmouth

Pet. 1 .

.

2 ..

3 ..

4 . .

5 ..

6 ..

7 ..

Mashpee .

TOTALS

Democratic Primary

State Election

p 00 t
X — <»

° oQ

1087

737

1017

1269

785

718

682
748

928

1302

982
1144

11399

2 D 03

C OCC

Republican Primary

< OJ

CD

504

375

558

706

1077

821

741

844

1373

1070

1123

989

10181

79

95

48

72

90

58

42

40

82

53

51

112

822

H

363 422 89 139 1013

1174 589 37 106 2338

143 126 48 44 361

1680 1137 174 289 3712

1670

1207

1623

2047

1953

1597

1466

1633

2389

2427

2163
2245

22420
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Democratic Primary

519
123

380

129

28

18

292

150

519

483

233
146

284

129

3433

144
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STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

First

Berkshire

District

Adams
Cheshire

Clarksburg

Florida

NORTH ADAMS
Savoy
Windsor

TOTALS

First

Berkshire

District

Democratic Primary

Z "D

co E
Ol CO

= <

m o
O

1352

207

88

14

1063

34

30

2B08

305
31

51

6

965

5

20

1383

21
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Democratic Primary Republican Primary

2
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STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

Third

Berkshire

District

PITTSFIELD.

TOTALS

Third

Berkshire

District

Democratic Primary

cr
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Fourth

Berkshire

District

Alford

Becket

Egremont
Great Barnngton

Hinsdale

Lee
Lenox
Monterey

Mt Washington . .

.

New Marlborough

Otis

Peru

Richmond
Sandistield

Sheffield

Stockbridge

Tynngham
Washington

W. Stockbridge . .

TOTALS

Democratic Primary

Fourth

Berkshire

District

Alford

Becket

Egremont
Great Barrington

Pet A
B

Hinsaale

Lee

Pet 1

2

3

4

5

6

Lenox
Monterey
Mt Washington . . .

New Marlborough

Otis

Peru

Richmond
Sandistield

Sheffield

Stockbridge

Tynngham
Washington
W Stockbridge .

.

TOTALS

23
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STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

First

Bristol

District

Easton . .

.

Mansfield

Norton . . .

TOTALS

First

Bristol

District

Easton

Pet 1 ..

2 ..

3 . .

Mansfield

Pet 1 . .

2 ..

3 ..

Norton
Pet. 1 .

.

2 ..

3 . .

TOTALS

Democratic Primary

1071
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Democratic Primary Republican Primary

o o

332

332

896

896

1229

1229

State Election

ATTLEBORO
Wd 1 Pet A

B
Wd 2 Pet A

B

Wd 3 Pet A
B

Wd 4 Pet A
B

Wd 5 Pet A
B

Wd 6 Pet A
B

c = o

0) oQ
(75

711

810

704

715

821

643

478

694

427

764

489

823

8079

234

357

426

406

453

388

308
387

217

455

269

427

4327

28


